HasBaHue
BCTYNUTE/IbHbIX
ncnbITaHW
CneunanbHasa aucunnianHa
«DKOHOMWKA 1 ynpasneHue
HapOHbIM XO35NCTBOMY,
«®PUHaHCbI, fieHeXXHoe
obpalleHre 1 KpeauTs,
«MaTtemaTnyecKkmne n
NHCTPYMEeHTa/IbHble
METOAbI 3KOHOMUKN»

3aBeayoLnii acnmpaHTypoi

.0. an

PacnucaHwmne
BCTYNUTENbHbLIX UCMbITAHUIA B aCMNPaHT;

MeponpuaTtue

KOHCY/bTaLs

9K3aMeH

[ata, Bpems

09.09.19
16.00

11.09.19
09.00

YTBEPXJARO
o.n1HU PAH K.3.H.
J1.B. Babuy

o 2019r.

MecTo npoBeaeHnsA

®IrbYH BonHL, PAH,
yn. Komcomonbckasa 23 a,
Kab. 201

A.C. KenbcuHa



